

## **Certification Award**

Texas Association for School Nutrition 5910 Courtyard Drive #230 Austin, Texas 78731 (512) 371-0087 / (800) 444-5189 Fax: (512) 371-0125

Any local chapter achieving <u>50% or better</u> of current TASN Certified Members among the current TASN Chapter Members will be eligible for a Certification Award from the Texas Association for School Nutrition. The award is based upon the current year's TASN Certified Members to total TASN Membership.

Set your certification goals today and achieve the award your chapter deserves!

90 - 100%

70 - 89%

Gold Award

Silver Award

	Bronze Award	50 – 69%	
Chapter Name:			
Total Number of TASN	Members in Chapter:		
Number of TASN Certification	ed Members:		
*Percentage of Certified	Members:		
Name of Food Service di	rector or supervisor:		<u></u>
School District Address:			
;	Street/Box	City	Zip
Name of representative r	eceiving award:		
Phone Number:		_	
*To compute percentage	:		

In order to be recognized at the TASN Conference, this form must be submitted to the TASN headquarters office by February 15, 2024.

(Example: 35 TASN Certified Members  $\div$  46 TASN Members x 100 = 76%)

Divide TASN Certified Members by TASN Members and multiply by 100.